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Name University/Organization Email address
Abdel Berrada Colorado State University abdel.berrada@colostate.edu
Ada Szczepaniec Colorado State University A.Szczepaniec@colostate.edu
Ajit Williams University of Florida Agatorwilliams@ufl.edu
Alyssa Collins aac18@psu.edu

Andrew Bish
Bish Enterprises/Hemp Harvest 
Works andrew.bish@bishcom.com

Andrew Ristvey University of Maryland aristvey@umd.edu
ann hazelrigg UVM ann.hazelrigg@uvm.edu
Babitha Jampala Louisiana State University bjampala@agcenter.lsu.edu
Bisoondat Macoon USDA-NIFA bisoondat.macoon@usda.gov
Bob Pearce University of Kentucky rpearce@uky.edu
calvin.trostle Texas A&M AgriLife Extension ctrostle@ag.tamu.edu
Chad ROSEN Victory Hemp Foods chad@victoryhempfoods.com
Chengci Chen Montana State University-EARC cchen@montana.edu
Chris Delhom USDA - ARS CHRIS.DELHOM@USDA.GOV
Christine Smart Cornell University cds14@cornell.edu
Corbett Hefner Formation Ag corbett@formation-ag.com
Corby Miteff KonopiUS mcmiteff@gmail.com

Craig Beil Breeding Insight - Cornell University craigbeil@cornell.edu
Dan Meyers USDA daniel.meyers@usda.gov
Daniel Pap UC Davis danpap@ucdavis.edu
David Gang Washington State University gangd@wsu.edu
David Suchoff NC State University dhsuchof@ncsu.edu

Emma Aronson University of California, Riverside Emmaa@ucr.edu
Gerald Berkowitz University of Connecticut gerald.berkowitz@uconn.edu
hana gabrielova konopiUS hanka@hempoint.cz
Hannah Rivedal USDA ARS hannah.rivedal@usda.gov
Heather Darby University of Vermont heather.darby@uvm.edu
Henry Smith University of Kentucky hssm227@uky.edu
Hunter Buffington element6 Dynamics hunter@element6dynamics.com

Jacob Bish
Bish Enterprises/Hemp Harvest 
Works Jacob.Bish@ bishcom.com

Jacob MacWilliams Colorado State University jacob.macwilliams@colostate.edu
Jake Keenan Colorado State University keenajm@rams.colostate.edu
James DeDecker Michigan State University dedecke5@msu.edu
Jamie Crawford Cornell University jln15@cornell.edu
Jason Griffin Kansas State University jgriffin@ksu.edu

Jeff Rosichan
Foundation for Food & Agriculture 
Research jrosichan@foundationfar.org

Jeffrey Steiner
Oregon State University Global Hemp 
Innovation Center Jeffrey.Steiner@oregonstate.edu



Jessica Lubell-Brand University of Connecticut jessica.lubell@uconn.edu
John Erickson USDA-NIFA john.erickson@usda.gov
John McKay Colorado State University jkmckay@colostate.edu
John McLaughlin Rutgers University mclaughj@sebs.rutgers.edu

Jon Botthoff University of California, Riverside Botthoff@ucr.edu
Jorge Texas A&M AgriLife jorge.dasilva@agnet.tamu.edu
Jose Franco Da 
Cunha Leme Filho Southern Illinois University jose.leme@siu.edu
Jourdan Lakes USDA-ARS FAPRU jela237@uky.edu
Julie Lerner julie@panxchange.com
Julie Hansen Cornell University JLH17@cornell.edu

Justin Molignoni RS Biotherapeutics jmolignoni@rsbiotherapeutics.com
Karla Gage kgage@siu.edu

Katelyn Kesheimer Auburn University kesheimer@auburn.edu
Kim Leonberger University of Kentucky kimberly.leonberger@uky.edu
Kimberly Gwinn University of Tennessee kgwinn@utk.edu
Laine Hackenberg Colorado State University laine.hackenberg@colostate.edu
Larry Smart Cornell University lbs33@cornell.edu
Lauren Kurtz University of Connecticut Lauren.kurtz@uconn.edu
Lesley Oliver University of Kentucky lesley.oliver@uky.edu

magdalena ricciardi University of Kentucky mmri230@uky.edu
Marguerite Bolt Purdue University mbolt@purdue.edu
Matthew Mead Mattie@hempitecture.com
matthew haddad matt@trilogeneseeds.com
Max Schmidtbauer mrs196@colostate.edu
Michael Flythe USDA-ARS michael.flythe@usda.gov
Misbakhul Munir University of Kentucky mmu234@g.uky.edu
Mitchell Richmond University of Tennessee mitchell.richmond@utk.edu

Nick Walters National Hemp Growers Cooperative n.walters@nationalhempcoop.us

Nicole Fiorellino University of Maryland College Park nfiorell@umd.edu
Nicole Gauthier University of Kentucky ngauthier@uky.edu
Phillip Alberti University of Wisconsin-Madison palberti@wisc.edu
Punya Nachappa Colorado State University punya.nachappa@colostate.edu
Raul T Villanueva UKY raul.villanueva@uky.edu
Rich Fletcher New West Genetics rfletcher@newwestgenetics.com
robin destiche konopiUS and Hempoint robin@hempoint.cz
Ryan Doherty US Hemp Building Association ryan@hempventures.org

Shawn Yarnes Breeding Insight, Cornell University Scy32@cornell.wdu
Shelby Ellison University of Wisconsin Madison slrepinski@wisc.edu



Swarup Podder Virginia Tech swaruppodder@vt.edu
Terrance Moran Terry@international-hemp.com
Terri Arsenault terri.arsenault@ct.gov

Tim Parsons Breeding Insight/Cornell University tim.parsons@cornell.edu
Tony Barraco USDA-ARS anthony.barraco@usda.gov
Trey Riddle IND HEMP trey@indhemp.com
Tyler Gordon USDA ARS tyler.gordon@usda.gov
Tyler Mark University of Kentucky Tyler.Mark@uky.edu
Virginia Moore Cornell University vm377@cornell.edu

Wendy Mosher New West Genetics wmosher@newwestgenetics.com
Yousoon Baek Cornell University yb273@cornell.edu
Zachary Stansell USDA-ARS zachary.stansell@usda.gov
Zack Brym University of Florida brymz@ufl.edu
Zenaida Viloria University of Kentucky zenaida.villoria@uky.edu
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